

# FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

# Zest Dental Solutions Announces the Release of a 3.4mm Standard Ridge LOCATOR® Implant System

Carlsbad, CA – (October 1, 2019) – Zest Dental Solutions, the only manufacturer of the Zest LOCATOR® Family of Attachment Systems and provider of clinician trusted dental materials and small equipment, announces the release of the 3.4mm LOCATOR Overdenture Implant System.

The introduction of the 3.4mm Zest LOCATOR Implant System expands the indications for use to support both narrow and standard ridge cases. Design features include aggressive threads for stability, a roughened surface for superior outcomes and reduced vertical height. These benefits coupled with the simplicity of a 2-part system, make the LOCATOR Implant System a cost effective and predictable choice for Clinicians placing implants for partial and fully edentulous patients.

"Traditional dentures have one of the lowest patient satisfaction rates of all dental procedures," says Tom Stratton, CEO Zest Dental Solutions. "The 3.4mm LOCATOR Implant is a direct response to our customer requests for a line expansion that allows clinicians to treat more patients with implant retained overdenture therapy, thus improving the lives of patients around the world."

LOCATOR Narrow and Standard Ridge Implants, built for the best-in-class LOCATOR Abutment, offer a less invasive, predictable and durable implant-retained overdenture option for patients. Available in 2.4, 2.9 and 3.4mm diameters and 10, 12 or 14mm lengths for placement in all ridges and packaged with the LOCATOR Attachment System makes the LOCATOR Overdenture Implant System one of the most cost effective implant solutions for overdentures.

## LOCATOR Overdenture Implant System Benefits:

- Only implant system engineered specifically for the LOCATOR Abutment
- Simple, all-in-one packaging
- Reduced vertical height compared to O-ball design
- Aggressive thread design for primary stability
- Self-Tapping for ease of insertion and increased stability
- Proven RBM roughened surface
- Intuitive Surgical Instruments with simple procedure

To learn more or to purchase LOCATOR Implant Systems visit <a href="https://www.zestdent.com">https://www.zestdent.com</a> or call 800-262-2310.

#### **About Zest Dental Solutions**

Zest Dental Solutions is a global leader in the design, development, manufacturing and distribution of diversified dental solutions for a continuum of patient care from the preservation of natural teeth to the treatment of total edentulism. The company's product offering consists of a range of solutions including the LOCATOR® Family of Attachment Systems, LOCATOR Implant Systems, Consumables and Dental Equipment, with global distribution through Implant Companies, dealer/distributor networks, as well as a domestic retail sales operation. Zest Dental Solutions is headquartered in Carlsbad, California with operations in Anaheim and Escondido, California. Zest Dental Solutions is a portfolio company of BC Partners, a leading private equity firm. For more information, please visit <a href="https://www.zestdent.com">www.zestdent.com</a>

### **Media Contact Information:**

Ashley Skitt | Tel: 760-743-7744 ext. 560 | Email: ashley.skitt@zestdent.com

###